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Champion Middle Distance Loft
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1. J&T Smolenaars
2. N&E Oud
3. M.Kotowski
4. WolfHill Loft
5. Bill Szucsko
6. Silvercreek Lofts
7. J.Brynkus
8. J.Black
9. J Trocki
10. A Camilleri
11. J.Demedeiros
12. M. Olejnik
13. M Turkiewicz
14. HEAVENLY MESSENGERS
15. Stan Rebejko
16. C. Ubbels
17. Rodgers Loft
18. Joe Zapora
19. R Ykema
20. R Ferreira
21. S.Monardo
22 . GRANDPA NOAHA S LOFT
23. Jerry Soltysik
24. D. Walker
25. CORY OUWENDYK
26. J.Hammer
27. J. Holody
28. Janusz Loft
29. M. Kozibroda
30. M Hasanzaden
31. J. Wu
32. C.Golonka
33. N. Armstrong
34. E. Buttigieg
35. J.Tavares
36. M. Placha
37 F.D.C LOFT
38. Bud Smiljanic
39. Marion Vrbanic
40. V Turda
41. T. Wilton & Son
42 . SOCIETY LOFT
43. CHRIS MUSCAT
44, J.Sousa
45. Briggs & Bawden

North Road R.P.A.

Open and Junior Category

(Standard Points)

Champion Middle Distance Loft (OB)
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11491.
10011.
7752.
6999.
5223.
4663.
4325.
3855.
3571.
3491.
3316.
3186.
2755.
2647.
2604.
2572.
2533.
2322.
2040.
1920.
1888.
1825.
1727.
1675.
1582.
1561.
1488.
1436.
1340.
1268.
1182.
1162.
1130.
1087.
1075.

857.

849.

791.

744 .

641.

620.

580.

555.

516.

468.
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Rose City Flyers
R Villanueva

P & G Lofts

Pete Aiello

Rick Fyfe

Joe Gabrielli
PENEDALOFT
F.Bisceglia

A Gomes

RJB Loft

D Polin

Sam Armour

Terry Harvey
Bill Collens
Black Creek Lofts
Mark Rome
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457.
437.
4009.
286.
283.
218.
207.
139.
130.
105.
83.
73.
60.
43.
37.
23.
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